Integrated Hydraulic
Servo Drive
Official Website
*Version:Dec. 2024
Veichi Electric Co., Ltd all rights reserved,
subject to change without notice.
Suzhou Veichi Electric Co., Ltd
No.1000 Songjia Road, Guoxiang street, Wuzhong Economic

280kW
315kW
355kW
400kW
450kW
500kW
560kW
510A
600A
670A
750A
810A
860A
990A
Model  Max. PM power Rated current Model  Max. PM power Rated current
EHS300-T2-7R5-RB 7.5kW 30A
EHS300-T2-011-RB 11kW 42A
EHS300-T2-015-RB 15kW 55A
EHS300-T2-018-RB 18.5kW 70A
EHS300-T2-022-RB 22kW 80A
EHS300-T2-030-RB 30kW 110A
EHS300-T2-037-RB 37kW 130A
EHS300-T2-045-RB 45kW 160A
EHS300-T2-055-RB 55kW 200A
EHS300-T2-075-RL 75kW 260A
EHS300-T4-7R5-RB 7.5kW 17A
EHS300-T4-011-RB 11kW 25A
EHS300-T4-015-RB 15kW 32A
EHS300-T4-018-RB 18.5kW 38A
EHS300-T4-022-RB 22kW 45A
EHS300-T4-030-RB 30kW 60A
EHS300-T4-037-RB 37kW 75A
EHS300-T4-045-RB 45kW 90A
EHS300-T4-055-RB 55kW 110A
EHS300-T4-075-RB 75kW 150A
EHS300 Technical Specifications
Control mode
Input frequency resolution
Starting torque

SM18126F15DR  126 1500 100 37.4 19.8 3.4 306 380 326 109.2 475.5 270 66.70
SM18126F17DR  126 1700 113.3 41.9 22.4 3.0 311 380 326 109.2 475.5 270 66.70
SM18126F20DR  126 2000 133.3 49.4 26.4 2.6 311 380 326 109.2 475.5 270 66.70
SM18147F15DR  147 1500 100 43.4 23.1 3.4 308 380 380 122.6 505.5 300 72.90
SM18147F17DR  147 1700 113.3 49.3 26.2 3.0 307 380 380 122.6 505.5 300 72.90
SM18147F20DR 147 2000 133.3 57.2 30.8 2.6 312 380 380 122.6 505.5 300 72.90
SM18168F15DR  168 1500 100 51.7 26.4 3.3 297 380 434 136 535.5 330 79.10
SM18168F17DR  168 1700 113.3 57.1 29.9 2.9 303 380 434 136 535.5 330 79.10
SM18168F20DR  168 2000 133.3 63.9 35.2 2.6 319 380 434 136 535.5 330 79.10
SM18189F15DR  189 1500 100 56.1 29.7 3.4 306 380 488 149.4 565.5 360 85.30
SM18189F17DR 189 1700 113.3 62.6 33.6 3.0 312 380 488 149.4 565.5 360 85.30
SM18189F20DR 189 2000 133.3 71.3 39.6 2.7 321 380 488 149.4 565.5 360 85.30
SM18210F15DR 210 1500 100 62.7 33.0 3.4 305 380 542 162.8 595.5 390 91.50
SM18210F17DR  210 1700 113.3 71.2 37.4 3.0 304 380 542 162.8 595.5 390 91.50
SM18210F20DR 210 2000 133.3 82.4 44.0 2.6 310 380 542 162.8 595.5 390 91.50
SM25162F15DR  162 1500 100 42.9 25.4 3.8 343 380 330 282.7 474.5 195 92.50
SM25162F17DR 162 1700 113.3 49.1 28.8 3.3 339 380 330 282.7 474.5 195 92.50
SM25162F20DR  162 2000 133.3 59.6 33.9 2.7 329 380 330 282.7 474.5 195 92.50
SM25214F15DR  215 1500 100 57.3 33.8 3.8 341 380 440 360.4 509.5 230 104.00
SM25214F17DR  215 1700 113.3 66.4 38.3 3.2 333 380 440 360.4 509.5 230 104.00
SM25214F20DR  215 2000 133.3 75.4 45.0 2.9 344 380 440 360.4 509.5 230 104.00
SM25268F15DR 268 1500 100 69.1 42.1 3.9 352 380 550 438.1 544.5 265 115.50
SM25268F17DR 268 1700 113.3 82.7 47.7 3.2 333 380 550 438.1 544.5 265 115.50
SM25268F20DR 268 2000 133.3 97.5 56.1 2.8 332 380 550 438.1 544.5 265 115.50
SM25320F15DR 320 1500 100 82.5 50.3 3.9 352 380 660 515.8 579.5 300 127.50
SM25320F17DR 320 1700 113.3 97.0 57.0 3.3 339 380 660 515.8 579.5 300 127.50
SM25320F20DR  320 2000 133.3 117.6 67.0 2.7 329 380 660 515.8 579.5 300 127.50
TH
TH
TH
Fan power supply:

speed
Rated
frequency
Rated
current
Rated
power
KT
Back emf Power level Max.
torque
Rotor
inertia Length（mm） Mass
N·m RPM Hz A kW V V N·m kg·cm2 L L1 Kg
SM35 Series Air Cooling
SM35 Series Air Cooling
SM35750F10DR  750 1000 100 139.0 78.5 5.4 342 380 1875 2002 829.5 270 346.50
SM35750F15DR  750 1500 150 208.0 117.8 3.6 342 380 1875 2002 829.5 270 346.50
SM35750F17DR  750 1700 170 229.0 133.5 3.3 355 380 1875 2002 829.5 270 346.50
SM35900F10DR  900 1000 100 167.0 94.2 5.4 342 380 2250 2394 879.5 320 375.00
SM35900F15DR  900 1500 150 250.0 141.3 3.6 342 380 2250 2394 879.5 320 375.00
SM35900F17DR  900 1700 170 278.0 160.1 3.3 349 380 2250 2394 879.5 320 375.00
SM351050F10DR  1050 1000 100 193.0 109.9 5.5 346 380 2625 2786 929.5 370 403.50
SM351050F15DR  1050 1500 150 280.0 164.9 3.8 360 380 2625 2786 929.5 370 403.50
SM351050F17DR  1050 1700 170 314.0 186.8 3.4 357 380 2625 2786 929.5 370 403.50
SM351200F10DR  1200 1000 100 209.0 125.6 5.7 365 380 3000 3178 979.5 420 432.00
SM351200F15DR  1200 1500 150 313.0 188.4 3.8 365 380 3000 3178 979.5 420 432.00
SM351200F17DR  1200 1700 170 360.0 213.5 3.4 362 380 3000 3178 979.5 420 432.00
SM351350F10DR  1350 1000 100 250.0 141.3 5.4 342 380 3375 3570 1029.5 520 460.50
SM351350F15DR  1350 1500 150 300.0 212.0 3.8 360 380 3375 3570 1029.5 520 460.50
SM351350F17DR  1350 1700 170 417.0 240.2 3.3 349 380 3375 3570 1029.5 520 460.50
SM25475F15DR  475 1500 100 125.3 74.6 3.8 344 380 990 755.5 684.5 405 163.50
SM25475F17DR 475 1700 113.3 148.4 84.6 3.2 330 380 990 755.5 684.5 405 163.50
SM25475F20DR  475 2000 133.3 181.3 99.5 2.6 318 380 990 755.5 684.5 405 163.50
SM25530F15DR  530 1500 100 136.6 83.2 3.9 352 380 1100 833.2 719.5 440 175.00
SM25530F17DR  530 1700 113.3 163.6 94.3 3.2 333 380 1100 833.2 719.5 440 175.00
SM25530F20DR  530 2000 133.3 182.1 111.0 2.9 352 380 1100 833.2 719.5 440 175.00
SM25583F15DR  583 1500 100 163.8 91.6 3.6 323 380 1210 910.9 754.5 475 186.50
SM25583F17DR  583 1700 113.3 182.2 103.8 3.2 329 380 1210 910.9 754.5 475 186.50
SM25583F20DR  583 2000 133.3 204.6 122.1 2.9 344 380 1210 910.9 754.5 475 186.50
SM25636F15DR  636 1500 100 163.9 99.9 3.9 352 380 1320 988.6 789.5 510 198.00
SM25636F17DR  636 1700 113.3 204.5 113.2 3.1 320 380 1320 988.6 789.5 510 198.00
SM25636F20DR  636 2000 133.3 233.8 133.2 2.7 329 380 1320 988.6 789.5 510 198.00
SM25378F15DR 378 1500 100 98.2 59.4 3.9 350 380 770 593.5 614.5 335 138.50
SM25378F17DR 378 1700 113.3 119.2 67.3 3.2 326 380 770 593.5 614.5 335 138.50
SM25378F20DR  378 2000 133.3 139.0 79.2 2.7 329 380 770 593.5 614.5 335 138.50
SM25428F15DR  428 1500 100 110.3 67.2 3.9 352 380 880 671.2 649.5 370 150.00
SM25428F17DR  428 1700 113.3 127.4 76.2 3.4 346 380 880 671.2 649.5 370 150.00
SM25428F20DR  428 2000 133.3 150.2 89.6 2.9 344 380 880 671.2 649.5 370 150.00
TH
TH
 M24 lug holes at axis end
 M24 lug holes at axis end